Strength by design. Simply PRECISION
Reliant 5000 Series
Exit Devices
RE
LI
A
N
T

S988
Optional
How To Order – 5100 Series
5108 ALK 808 RHRB 689 S300
Device No. Device
Options
Trim No. Handing Finish Strike Door Size
5101 – exit only
5102 – dummy trim
5103 – key retracts latchbolt
5108 – key locks / unlocks lever
5114 – no cylinder lever always active
See above 501 – cover plate
602 – trim no key
603 – trim w/key
702A – handle no key
703A – handle w/key
808A – lever w/key
814A – lever no key
RH
LH
RHRB
LHRB
689
695
S300 – rim/top (std.)
S301 – rim/top (opt.)
S458 – rim (optional)
S459 – non fire (optional)
S460 – bottom (std.)
S988 – roller (opt.)
3’ 0” x 7’ 0” x 1 3/4”
Device Only: Device no., hand, finish, strike, and door size including thickness: (e.g. FL5108 x RHRB x 689 x S300 x 3’-0” x7’-0” x 1-3/4” )

WTDS	 Weatherized Touchbar Mon. Dbl Switch.....................10
WTS	 Weatherized Touchbar Mon. Switch..............................10
How To Order – 5200 Series
5208 ALK 808 RHRB 689 S300
Device No. Device
Options
Trim No. Handing Finish Strike Door Size
5201 – exit only
5202 – dummy trim
5203 – key retracts latchbolt
5208 – key locks / unlocks lever
5214 – no cylinder lever always active
See above 501 – cover plate
602 – trim no key
603 – trim w/key
702A – handle no key
703A – handle w/key
808A – lever w/key
814A – lever no key
RH
LH
RHRB
LHRB
689
695
S300 – rim/top (std.)
S301 – rim/top (opt.)
S458 – rim (optional)
S459 – non fire (optional)
S460 – bottom (std.)
S988 – roller (opt.)
3’ 0” x 7’ 0” x 1 3/4”
Device Only: Device no., hand, finish, strike, and door size including thickness: (e.g. FL5208RALK x RHRB x 689 x S300 x 3-0 x 7-0 x 1-3/4)
Trim Only: Trim no., hand, finish, and door thickness: (e.g. 808A  RHRB  689  1-3/4) * 5203 & FL5203  Cylinder Only Application includes Cylinder Attachment
Kit “CA-03”.
7Reliant 5000 Series Exit Devices
5208 ALK 808 RHRB 689 S300
Device No. Device
Options
Trim No. Handing Finish Strike Door Size
5201 – exit only
5202 – dummy trim
5203 – key retracts latchbolt
5208 – key locks / unlocks lever
5214 – no cylinder lever always active
See above 501 – cover plate
602 – trim no key
603 – trim w/key
702A – handle no key
703A – handle w/key
808A – lever w/key
814A – lever no key
RH
LH
RHRB
LHRB
689
695
S300 – rim/top (std.)
S301 – rim/top (opt.)
S458 – rim (optional)
S459 – non fire (optional)
S460 – bottom (std.)
S988 – roller (opt.)
3’ 0” x 7’ 0” x 1 3/4”
Device Only: Device no., hand, finish, strike, and door size including thickness: (e.g. FL5208RALK x RHRB x 689 x S300 x 3-0 x 7-0 x 1-3/4)